

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. NO.2 IN CIVIL APPEAL NO.7233 OF 2004

M/S HINDUSTAN PETROLEUM CORPORATION LTD

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

RAJASTHAN FAUJI RAKSHAK CO-OP.SCTY LTD.

Respondent(s)

(For early hearing and office report)

Date: 18/08/2006 This Matter was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.H. KAPADIA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C.K. THAKKER

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Prem Sunder Jha,Adv.

For Respondent(s)/

Mr. Prem Kishan Sharma,Adv.

Applicant(s)

Mr. Rajesh Pandey,Adv.

Ms. Jyoti Mendiratta,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

No orders.

[T.I. Rajput]

A.R.-cum-P.S.

[V.P. Tyagi]

Assistant Registrar